Payments January 2019

28/01/2019 19/9.1
28/01/2019 19/9.3
28/01/2019 19/9.5
28/01/2019 19/9.2
28/01/2019 19/9.4
28/01/2019 19/9.6

19.9.7

d/d
d/d
d/d

180 Cathryn Carlisle
181 Cathryn Carlisle

BT

E-on

A & J Lighting
182 CW Low & Son
183 Over 60's

Salary Nov
Expenses
Telephone
Electricity
Maintenace
Hedge Cutting
Grant

931.85

326.00
25.00
39.53

127.08
48.38

84

281.86

931.85

326.00
25.00
32.94

121.03
40.32
70.00

281.86

897.15

6.59
6.05
8.06

14

34.7



